Sponsored by Assemblymember Harry B. Bronson



840 University Avenue Rochester, NY 14607 585-244-5255 bronsonh@nyassembly.gov



New York State Assembly's 2024 **SUMMER READING CHALLENGE**



In cooperation with the Summer Reading at New York Libraries program



Sponsored by
Assemblymember
Harry B. Bronson



840 University Avenue Rochester, NY 14607 585-244-5255 bronsonh@nyassembly.gov



New York State Assembly's 2024 **SUMMER BADING CHALLENGE**



In cooperation with the Summer Reading at New York Libraries program

